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    ON STAGE PRELIMS RESULT 

    

ELOCUTION ENGLISH 
Sl.No. Name Class & Division 

1 NEHA SAJI  V A 

2 GIANNA ROSE ZACHARIA  V B 

3 JENNIFER TRESA JOSHY  V C 

4 MESHAL SHEBAB  V D 

5 ADVIKA SANOOJ  V D 

6 RIYA RAJISH V E 

7 EMMA ELIZABETH RAKESH  V E 

8 AMAYA ROMIS V F 

9 VAIGA SHANKAR  V F 

10 ANTONY JOSEPH DENNIS  V H 

11 ROSE VINOD MULLAKERY V H 

12 ABRAHAM THOMAS VI A 

13 SHIRA ARUN PANAT  VI B 

14 HANNAH  MARIA LAIJU VI B 

15 MINA MARIA T  VI B 

16 FATHIMA SARAH VI D 

17 SREENIDHI SUBASH  VI D 

18 AMAYA MARIA SOWJI  VI D 

19 M MALAVIKA NAIR  VI F 

20 YOHAAN JOE JOSEPH  VI G 

21 ASHWAMEDH A NAIR  VI H 

22 SEONA SUSAN NANU  VII A 

23 DOMINIC BOBY VII B 

24 LAURA JIMMY KAPPEN  VII B 

25 ABEL ABRAHAM JIJU VII E 

26 MATTHEW GEORGE THAYIL VII F 

27 NANDHANA MENON VII G 

28 MARIAM VARGHESE  VII H 

29 MUFLIHA THOUFEEQA VII H 

30 SHARON BINEESH V F 

 

 

 



 

   

WESTERN VOCAL (GIRLS) 

Sl.No. Name Class & Division 

1 JESSICA MISHAL  V E 

2 ANUSHREE PILLAI  V H 

3 ALPHONSA MARIA LIJU VI A 

4 ALANA ANN ENOS VI A 

5 NEHA MANU VI A 

6 ZARRAH FATHIMA SHEMEER  VI B 

7 RIA ANN THERAKATHU VI B 

8 ISHITHA SAJITH VI C 

9 SERAH JANE CYRIAC  VI E 

10 CATHERINE GRACE MANU  VI H 

11 ANNLIYA ROSHIN VI H 

12 GENELIA GIBU GEORGE  VII A 

13 LIVIA GRACE RICHARD  VII A 

14 JENIS JOSE  VII B 

15 LAURA JIMMY KAPPEN  VII B 

16 AMANDA ANN ALEXANDER VII B 

17 ADNA PRINCE  VII C 

18 ANGELA ANISH VII C 

 

RECITATION ENGLISH 
Sl.No. Name Class & Division 

1 JOHANNA MERCY JERRY V A 

2 MELVIN GEORGE V A 

3 JENNIFER TRESA JOSHY  V C 

4 RITHU DEVIPRIYA  V C 

5 MESHAL SHEBAB  V D 

6 ADVIKA SANOOJ  V D 

7 OLIVIA MAXWELL  V D 

8 RIYA RAJISH V E 

9 SHARON.BINEESH V F 

10 SERAH ANN JACOB V F 

11 ANTONY JOSEPH DENNIS  V H 

12 ABRAHAM THOMAS VI A 

13 SREYAS S NAIR VI B 

14 RIA ANN THERAKATHU VI B 

15 DIYA MARY JOSHUA VI B 

16 SARAH ANTHONY  VI C 

17 RACHEL JOSEPH VI C 

18 ISHITHA SAJITH VI C 

19 FATHIMA SARAH VI D 



 

20 YOHAAN JOE JOSEPH  VI G 

21 ASHWAMEDH A NAIR  VI H 

22 MAFTHOOHA THOUFEEQA VII H 

23 ANNA CELINE DENNIS  VII D 

24 SERAH MARIA VISAL  VII D 

25 NIRANJANA LAKSHMI PAVUMBAYIL  VII D 

26 ABEL ABRAHAM JIJU VII E 

27 DEON GIJU VII E 

    

RECITATION MALAYALAM 
Sl.No. Name Class & Division 

1 NOVAH ROSELYNN JOHN V D 

2 AMAYA ROMIS V F 

3 PARVATHI PRASEEN V J 

4 ALPHONSA MARIA LIJU VI A 

5 JOVITTA MARY SANISH VI B 

6 AADISHAKTI M VIVEK VI C 

7 SUZANNE JOSE VI D 

8 IRENE GRITO  VI E 

9 VAITARANI. J VI F 

10 GRACE TOJO  VI F 

11 SHARAN SAJEEV VI F 

12 ANUSHKA MIRIAM MANOJ  VI F 

13 M MALAVIKA NAIR  VI F 

14 DANIEL ARUN KODAMULLIL VI G 

15 ANGEL LITTO VI H 

16 LAURA JIMMY KAPPEN  VII B 

17 FEBA SEBY VII G 

18 ANGELIN BIJU  VII G 

19 MUFLIHA THOUFEEQA VII H 

20 MAFTHOOHA THOUFEEQA VII H 

 

DIRECT FINALS LIST 

 

ELOCUTION-MALAYALAM 

SL NO NAME CLASS AND DIV 

1 AMEYA ANTONY GEORGE  V A 

2 FATHIMA NAIRA E.S V C 

3 ABEL PAUL ANESH V C 

4 AMAANA FATHIMA V F 

5 AMAANA FATHIMA V F 

6 VEDANTH S RAVEENDRAN  V G 



 

7 EZZAH ZAWIYA V H 

8 HANNAH ZAIN  V J 

9 AAISHA ABDUL KADHIR VI A 

10 JUBAL JO PRASANTH VI C 

11 SUZANNE JOSE VI D 

12 IVAN FRANCIS VI E 

13 M MALAVIKA NAIR  VI F 

14 JOVIANO DAWN  VI F 

15 DANIEL ARUN KODAMULLIL VI G 

16 YOHAAN JOE JOSEPH  VI G 

17 SANDRA MARIA ANEESH VI G 

18 SAIRA ELIZABETH ANEESH  VI G 

19 TOM JAISON VI G 

20 MALAVIKA AJITH  VI G 

21 LEAH ANN SOBIN VI G 

22 MAFTHOOHA THOUFEEQA VI H 

23 DOMINIC BOBY VII B 

24 BENEDICT ROSHAN  VII D 

25 NIRANJANA LAKSHMI PAVUMBAYIL  VII D 

26 NIVEDITHA S VII E 

27 HANNAH THERESE JUSTIN VII E 

28 RYAN SIJU THOMAS  VII E 

29 NAINIKA GIREESH  VII F 

30 CYRIL CYRIAC  VII F 

31 JOSHUA JOSEPH JOBY  VII G 

32 GEORGE S KOROTH  VII G 

33 ABHISHA K.S VII G 

34 NANDHANA MENON VII G 

35 MARIAM VARGHESE  VII H 

36 MUFLIHA THOUFEEQA VII H 

37 NEHA MARIA THOMAS  VII H 
 

ELOCUTION-HINDI 
SL NO STUDENT NAME CLASS AND DIV 

1 MELVIN GEORGE V A 

2 ASHCHARYA GRACE GOPAL V A 

3 GAUTHAM NAIR  V B 

4 PADMANABH DEEPAK V E 

5 KRIDAY SINGH VI A 

6 AAISHA ABDUL KADHIR VI A 

7 ABIN JOSE  VI F 

8 ISABELLA JOSEPH VII C 

9 EVA ANNA JEETHI  VII F 



 

 

RECITATION-HINDI 

SLNO Name class and Division 
1 KEVIN P ROY  V A 

2 ALAINA ANNA PAUL  V B 

3 DAVIS MELVIN V B 

4 VIHAAN SUNIL MAGDUM  V B 

5 ABHINAV K NAIR V C 

6 JENNIFER TRESA JOSHY  V C 

7 DIANA BRIGHTO V D 

8 NOVAH ROSELYNN JOHN V D 

9 PADMANABH DEEPAK V E 

10 RIYA RAJISH V E 

11 SHARON.BINEESH V F 

12 ANUSHREE PILLAI  V H 

13 VIVEKANAND S V J 

14 FEONA MARY  V J 

15 EVANIA NOBY VI A 

16 SREYAS S NAIR VI B 

17 SARAH ANTHONY  VI C 

18 DELNA BOBY  VI D 

19 MARIA JENTIL  VI D 

20 JONATHAN MATHEW JAMES  VI D 

21 RENAH RUKZAAR VI E 

22 KENNETH ALEX  VI F 

23 M RAGHURAM VI G 

24 MADHAV NARAYAN BIJU VI G 

25 ASHWAMEDH A NAIR  VI H 

26 RUDRANI BHATTACHARYA  VII A 

27 JONATHAN RICHARD VII A 

28 JENIS JOSE  VII B 

29 SHREYA KRISHNA VII B 

30 ANGELA ANISH VII C 

31 ANNA CELINE DENNIS  VII D 

32 AYISHA NISHAD  VII D 

33 DEON GIJU VII E 

34 MARISSA DANY VII E 

35 MATTHEW GEORGE THAYIL VII F 

36 CYRIL CYRIAC  VII F 

37 JOSHUA JOSEPH JOBY  VII G 

38 SHRIKA KAMAL DEVAN VII H 

39 LIZ LUKE KURIEN  VII H 

 



 

 

BHARATANATYAM 

SLNO STUDENT NAME CLASS AND DIV 

1 ABIGAIL BERNIN V A 

2 DIYA ANNA JOSEPH VI A 

3 TASHA BRIDGET JOY VI A 

4 SERAH JOSE VI B 

5 ADITI PILLAI VI D 

6 DELNA BOBY  VI D 

7 SREENIDHI SUBASH  VI D 

8 PRANATI PRASANTH VII D 

9 ANNA CELINE DENNIS  VII D 

10 NAINIKA GIREESH  VII F 

 

FOLK DANCE 
SLNO STUDENT NAME CLASS AND DIV 

1 M.SAUJANYA V B 

2 ANN MARY PETTAH  V C 

3 ANNVELL MARY PAUL V D 

4 ASHMI S V F 

5 AMAANA FATHIMA V F 

6 VAIGA SHANKAR  V F 

7 JOVANNA MANESH  V G 

8 HANIAH TAREEN V J 

9 SHIRA ARUN PANAT  VI B 

10 M D SAMAAYA  VI C 

11 ADITI PILLAI VI D 

12 DELNA BOBY  VI D 

13 JOHANA MIRIAM SHELLY  VI E 

14 SEIRA SAM VII A 

15 ANVITHA ANOOP  VII A 

16 AMITHA ALEXON  VII D 

17 PRANATI PRASANTH VII D 

18 MARIA JOE VII E 

19 NAINIKA GIREESH  VII F 

 

WESTERN VOCALS- BOYS 

SLNO STUDENT NAME CLASS AND DIV 

1 MUHAMMAD ZAMEEL VII H 

2 DEVANARAYAN GIRISH VII F 

3 ABEL ABRAHAM JIJU VII E 

4 JONATHAN JOSE DONA VII C 



 

5 ALBY JOEL R V A 

6 K PRANAV PARAMESWARAN NAMBOODIRI  V B 

7 KEVIN GEORGE NOEL  V B 

8 AARON GEO JOSE V G 

9 AARON SHYJO V G 

10 ISHAAN FASAL V H 

11 JOHAN MATHEW V H 

12 ABRAMO PRABISH THOMAS  VI B 

13 GABRIEL SAVIO  VI B 

14 HAROUN LIJU VI C 

15 JUBAL JO PRASANTH VI C 

16 ABEL MATHEW JOSEPH  VI D 

17 THOMAS MICHAEL  VI D 

18 EVAN JOHNSON  VI D 

19 AYDEN ABRAHAM VI H 

20 KEVIN SIJU  VII A 

21 ARWIN JANOSH VII A 

22 ABHINAV SIVADAS VII A 

23 KENDRICK JIJO  VII B 

 

LIGHT MUSIC(BOYS & GIRLS SEPARATE COMPETITION) 
SL NO STUDENT NAME CLASS AND DIV 

1 EVELYNE THERESA NOBLE  V A 

2 ALBY JOEL R V A 

3 EVAN ALEX V A 

4 K PRANAV PARAMESWARAN NAMBOODIRI  V B 

5 JOANNE MARIA JOSE  V C 

6 RITHIKA R MENON V C 

7 ANNVELL MARY PAUL V D 

8 AYSHA K FAISAL V D 

9 AMEYA NAIR  V E 

10 MUHAMMED ZAKI AL ZAYAN V E 

11 NATHAN NIVIN V F 

12 ADVIK REJIN V F 

13 BHAMA A B V F 

14 VISHNU NDIYALATH V G 

15 NANDANA KRISHNA.S V G 

16 VEDANTH S RAVEENDRAN  V G 

17 ISHAAL NAIRAH RISHAD V G 

18 PARVATHI PRASEEN V J 

19 GAUTHAMI ARUNKUMAR V J 



 

20 HANIAH TAREEN V J 

21 ANDREA ROSE ROBIN  V J 

22 ALPHONSA MARIA LIJU VI A 

23 TASHA BRIDGET JOY VI A 

24 ALANA ANN ENOS VI A 

25 ABRAMO PRABISH THOMAS  VI B 

26 JOVITTA MARY SANISH VI B 

27 ANGELA ANN PALLIKKAPARAMPIL VI B 

28 TAANISH FAZZAN A R VI C 

29 MICHELLE MARIA SHINIL VI C 

30 JUBAL JO PRASANTH VI C 

31 AADISHAKTI M VIVEK VI C 

32 STACY ANN SIBY VI D 

33 RITHWIK M DHANEESH VI D 

34 IRENE GRITO  VI E 

35 AYSLIN SHIBU  VI F 

36 AHAN RAJ S VI F 

37 IVAN JOHN JEEN  VI F 

38 MADHAV NARAYAN BIJU VI G 

39 ALMIYA ALNISHAN VI G 

40 ANNLIYA ROSHIN VI H 

41 ANGEL LITTO VI H 

42 AYDEN ABRAHAM VI H 

43 SHREYA SREEJITH KONDAYIL VI H 

44 ABHINAV SIVADAS VII A 

45 SHREYA KRISHNA VII B 

46 JOANNE LIYA ROY  VII E 

47 DEVANARAYAN GIRISH VII F 

48 MEHRIN SUNSEER VII G 

49 ANGELIN BIJU  VII G 

50 GEORGIN PAULIN MATHEW VII H 

51 MADHAV NARAYAN BIJU VI G 

 

 

 


